
Reference:   RFP 18/2015

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL:

Appointment of a suitably qualified 4 GB General 
Building contractors to demolish, construct and 
refurbish the ground floor, Block E, Lehae La SARS 
in Brooklyn, Pretoria.

RF
P 

18
/2

01
5

Reference number: RFP 18/2015
Closing date and time: 20 October 2015 at 11H00
Compulsory Briefing session: 06 October 2015 at 10H00, Ground Floor, Block E, Crisis Room, 
Lehae La SARS Building, 299 Bronkhorst Street, Nieuw Muckleneuk, Pretoria

For further details please contact: SARS Tender Office
Tel: (012) 422 6821/6213 
E-mail: tenderoffice@sars.gov.za  

RFP documents will only be available on purchase at the cost of R150.00 from 21 September 2015 at SARS Procurement 
Department, Linton House, 570 Fehrsen Street, Brooklyn Bridge, Brooklyn, Pretoria.  Documents will only be available in 
soft copy on a CD.

Bidders may send all clarifications questions to SARS in writing addressed to E-mail: tenderoffice@sars.gov.za or contact 
Tender Office on (012) 422 6821.   

TENDER ENQUIRIES  
The following conditions will apply to the submission of bid documents:

1. All proposals must be submitted in original hard and soft copy format in accordance with the instructions 
contained in the RFP Pack; 

2. Proposals documents may either be posted to the Tender Office - SARS Procurement Department, Linton House, 
570 Fehrsen Street, Brooklyn Bridge, Brooklyn, Pretoria, 0181 OR placed in the tender box at the main entrance 
at the aforesaid address

3. Bid documents will only be considered if received by SARS at the correct address before the closing date and time; 
and

4. Late bids will not be accepted.
NB: Please continue to visit our website for any changes, alterations and updates for this tender. All awarded 
tenders will be published on the SARS website. 

SARS KK 09.09.2015

The South African Revenue Service (SARS) invites qualified service providers, 4 
GB General Building, to submit proposals for the Demolition, Construction and 
Refurbishment of IT Nerve Centre on the Ground Floor, Block E, Lehae La SARS, 
299 Bronkhorst Street Nieuw Muckleneuk, Pretoria.


